Whirlpool CAM2742TQ3 04 - REAR PANEL PARTS

Item

12

13

W10436973

Whirlpool Commercial Whirlpool CAM2742TQ3 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - REAR PANEL PARTS

Original Part Number

3976300

9740848
3949380
3949381
8282518
8568314
8541649
62747

96743

8317496
62863

3351614

8055003

8541624

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

16123

285929

285655
3390631

REAR PANEL PARTS

For Models: CAM2742TQ3

(White)

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
8

Status

Part Description

Washer Inlet-Hose
Miscellaneous Parts Must be
Ordered Separately.

Screw, Mixing Valve Mounting
Hose, Water Inlet

Hose, Water Inlet

Clip, Harness

Strap, Console

Panel-Rear

Pad, Rear Panel

Hose, Drain

Clamp, Hose

Screw, 10-16 X 3/8

Screw, Gearcase Cover
Mounting

Clip, Harness And Pressure
Switch

Plate


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-528961-commercial-whirlpool-cam2742tq3-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796756-whirlpool-16123-washer-dryer-washer-inlet-hose-miscellaneous-parts-must-be-ordered-separately.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803274-whirlpool-9740848-washer-screw-mixing-valve-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802094-whirlpool-3949380-washer-hose-water-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802096-whirlpool-3949381-washer-hose-water-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802772-whirlpool-8282518-washer-clip-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803105-whirlpool-8568314-washer-dryer-strap-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560462-whirlpool-285929-washer-panel-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-2882756-whirlpool-62747-washer-pad-rear-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-2882791-whirlpool-96743-washer-hose-drain.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560432-whirlpool-285655-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801722-whirlpool-3390631-washer-dryer-screw-10-16-x-3-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560567-whirlpool-3351614-washer-dryer-screw-gearcase-cover-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802614-whirlpool-8055003-washer-clip-harness-and-pressure-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560464-whirlpool-285930-washer-plate.html

14 3976231 285928 Cord-Power

16 W10114216 Harness, Wiring

Valve, Water Inlet And

18 3979347 3979346 Thermistor Assembly

20 8539874 Shield, Suds

22 8317974 8317926 Hose, Vacuum Break

24 387606 3360977 Break-Vac

26 W10358149 Drain Hose Assembly

29 8559320 Restraint, Hose

31 8524801 353244 Hose, Pressure Switch

NI 3954579 Miscellaneous Parts Bag


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560461-whirlpool-285928-washer-cord-power.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762857-whirlpool-285777-washer-relief-str.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803878-whirlpool-w10114216-washer-harness-wiring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560460-whirlpool-285871-washer-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802212-whirlpool-3979346-washer-valve-water-inlet-and-thermistor-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560474-whirlpool-356138-washer-dryer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802948-whirlpool-8539874-washer-shield-suds.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560549-whirlpool-596669-washer-dryer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762874-whirlpool-8317926-washer-hose-vacuum-break.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560549-whirlpool-596669-washer-dryer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762860-whirlpool-3360977-washer-break-vac.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4600050-whirlpool-8519200-washer-support-rear-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762908-whirlpool-w10358149-washer-drain-hose-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802172-whirlpool-3976395-washer-restraint-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803055-whirlpool-8559320-washer-restraint-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762947-whirlpool-616099-washer-dryer-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560470-whirlpool-353244-washer-hose-pressure-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560470-whirlpool-353244-washer-hose-pressure-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802138-whirlpool-3954579-washer-miscellaneous-parts-bag.html

	Whirlpool CAM2742TQ3 04 - REAR PANEL PARTS

